FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 29 November 2022 at 11:10 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor Idle
Tamworth - Tuesday, 29 November 2022
1:15PM - SKY RACING WORLD CLASS1 & MAIDEN PLATE (2100m)
11 Rising Tide 11:6 2 8 Oct '11 89L 555 55.0 56.5 9.3
1:50 PM - ELITE SAND & SOIL OPEN HANDICAP (1600m)
02 ThreeKings 2/1: 10 1 6 May 21 57L 610 60.0 61.0 4.9
04 Group Think 2/1:34 5 12 Feb'22 8.6L 52.0 580 56.5 16.7 9
4:15PM - ALLSOPP SIGNS COUNTRY BOOSTED BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1400m)
07 Indian Thunder 4/2: 69 11 1 Dec '17 60.0 58.0 -1.6
04 Drachenfels 2/1: 79 13 13 Dec'l7 80L 57.0 60.0 60.0 12.7
4:50 PM - AON GIVINGTUESDAY BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1200m)
14 ThelLion 6/3: 62 5 11 Oct'18 109L 57.0 59.5 56.0 12.0
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Form
Score

19.3

119
33.7

104
38.7

28.0

BLP Vaue Emerg

17

10
28

25

23

10.6

Factor

5.9
217

9.4
257

17.0

Trainer

Sylvester

Howlett
Grills

Dixon
Sylvester

Fleming

Jockey

Stower

Morgan
Gibbons

Houlgatte
Bullock

Murray

Age

5G

4G
6G

8G
9G

9G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Townsville - Tuesday, 29 November 2022

3:20PM - CARLTON & UNITED BREWERIES OPEN Handicap (1000m)

05 Hit Snooze

2/1: 65

5

5

Mar '19

1.7L 610 56.5

5:50 PM - MITAVITE RATINGSBAND 0 - 60 Handicap (1400m)

04 Always Sacred

1/1:23

5

4

May '16

8.8L 585 58.5
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Wt
Now

54.0

575

Fred Months Form

Factor

8.0

Idle  Score

2.8

17.0

BLP Vaue Emerg

-2

11

122

Factor

-22

13.0

Trainer

Holt

Hoffman

Taylor

Sheargold

Age

6M

6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Ararat - Tuesday, 29 November 2022
3:30 PM - Russ Studio Jewellers BM 58 Handicap (2000m)
10 CdlticGlory V121 1 1 Jul ‘21 575 58.0
4:30 PM - bet365 Top Tote Plus BM58 Handicap (1600m)
03 Savoie 6/2: 25 15 8 Oct '18 5.8L 59.0 57.0 61.0

Page 3/21

Fred Months Form

Factor

0.4

5.8

Idle  Score

24

28.9

BLP Vaue Emerg

13

Factor

14

20.9

Trainer

O'Sullivan

McKnight

Holland

Clarke

Age

aMm

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Vaal - Wednesday, 30 November 2022

1:30 AM - Next Vaal Racemeeting Thursday 1 December Fm 69 Handicap (F & M) (1586m)
07 Sacred Valley 3/1: 14 4 7 Feb'20 9.2L 540 540 1220 621 731 69 66.1 Lendey
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Brewer

Age

4F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Wolverhampton - Wednesday, 30 November 2022

1:45 AM - BetUK's Acca Club 5 Free Bet Amateur Jockeys Handicap (Div 1) (1340m)

01 Minhagj 25/9: 29 1 2 Oct 21 10L 610 57.0 156.0 717
2:50 AM - BetUK Over 40,000 Live Streamed Races Handicap (1121m)

11 Politics 4/2: 19 6 7 Mar'17 13.2L 63.0 59.0 1250 583
3:50 AM - talk SPORT Download The App EBF Maiden Stakes (GBB Race) (Div 1) (1576m)

11 Baccarat Baby 22/9: 2 5 2 Jun ‘20 12L 580 580 1280 556
5:50 AM - Top Odds Every Day With BetUK Handicap (2691m)

04 Sicario 7/1: 46 3 8 Apr'l6 7.0L 57.0 57.0 1330 66.1
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Idle

12

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

4.7

713

62.6

77.1

73

65

57

74

Factor

72.7

60.6

69.1

Trainer

Ellison

Appleby

Beckett

Appleby

Walker

Rawlinson

Ryan

Stott

Age

5M

4G

2F

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Lingfield - Wednesday, 30 November 2022

1:50 AM - Huge Daily Boosts Only At BetUK Handicap (3469m)
13 Bass Strait 26/9: 10 2 8 Nov'16 122L 56.0 63.0 121.0 682 782 76 70.2 West Dawes 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Arawa Park - Wednesday, 30 November 2022

1:29 PM - Lance Lawson Mdn (1560m)

03 Roland Garros 2/1:5 15 3 Aug'20 38L 585 555 585
3:14 PM - Campbell Infrastructure Mdn (1230m)
02 Kenobi 2/1:3 6 3 May'21 33L 585 56.0 585
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Fred Months

Factor Idle
15
14

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

19.5

10.4

Factor

16.5

74

Trainer

Houston

Cornege

Kamaruddin

Riddell

Age

4G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

AquisPark Gold Coast - Wednesday, 30 November 2022

2:18 PM - JONKER @ AQUIS QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap (900m)

01 Risky Investment 2/1:1 2 1 Oct '22 56.5 58.5 16 1 46
2:53PM - ZAC LLOYD PREMIERSHIP APPRENTICE OF THE YEAR OPEN Handicap (900m)

01 SeaRaider 10/5: 31 2 6 Mar'22  35L 59.0 55.0 60.5 16 8 96

08 Pizonie 6/3: 37 4 5 Aug'20 40L 605 58.0 535 -34 5.6

04 Superare 11:23 5 5 May 20 3.6L 56.0 56.0 55.0 2.8 128

02 Archer's Paradox 6/3: 39 7 8 Aug'20 69L 520 56.5 55.0 127 277

03 Desert Man 6/3: 40 8 5 Sep'l9  55L 57.0 540 55.0 16 146

5:13PM - ZAAK| FEATURE RACEHORSE OF THE YEAR BENCHMARK 75 Handicap (2200m)

04 Reflect the Stars 2/1:36 5 2 Sep'21 01L 580 580 57.0 -0.7 6.3
05 Gambu 2/1: 10 6 4 Nov'22 3.0L 535 575 56.5 84 0 184
06 Savaheat 8/4: 56 7 5 May'20 16L 580 600 555 12 132
01 Savvy Oak 11/3: 52 8 7 Mar'22 51L 555 575 58.0 8.6 8 236
02 Suppression 2/1: 17 9 6 Nov'21 42L 555 575 580 7.7 12 227
5:48PM - MARTIN COLLINSAUSTRALIA BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1700m)
05 Tarex 5/1: 9 2 4 Jul '22 30L 575 59.0 585 4.9 4 109
01 Namakwa 2/1: 15 3 7 Jun'21  48L 585 575 615 6.4 16.4
09 Siennas Choice 2/1: 30 7 9 Nov'21 39L 575 56.0 57.0 23 12 183
04 Steinbrenner 2/1: 29 13 4 Feb'21  0.8L 595 60.5 59.5 16 18.6
6:23 PM - GPSRUGBY BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1200m)
02 Ljungberg 4/2: 17 5 7 Jul'l9  143L 57.0 545 605 15.1 271
01 Tanker 4/2: 23 11 8 Sep'l9 57L 610 585 615 41 231
06 Dynamic Duo 2/1: 33 13 5 Aug'22 19L 585 580 585 15 3 195
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12

15
13

13

11

22
12

Vaue Emerg Trainer

8.4

8.7

Factor

3.6

3.6
0.6
78
19.7
9.6

43
14.4

8.2
16.6
16.7

6.9

9.4

9.3
14.6

20.1
151
145

Button

Gilmore
Gollan
Kendrick
Murphy
Abbott

Vandyke
Waller
Everson
Hesathcote
Waller

Mayfield-
Smith
Heathcote

Schweida
Currie

Smerdon
Turner
Sears

Cahill

Harley
Jones
Thompson
Cartwright
Collett

Thompson
Byrne
Harrison
Lloyd
Orman

Harley

Wilson-
Taylor
Byrne
Lloyd

Maloney
Tomlinson
Byrne

Age

2C

6G
7G
5G
™
10

™
4G
8G
G
5G

4G

5G

5M
7G

7G
5G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Geelong - Wednesday, 30 November 2022

3:55PM - Rex Gorell BM64 Handicap (1100m)

02 Fixated 3/1: 24 2 8 Jan '20 251

01 Mayan 5/3: 13 10 6 Dec'20 6.7L
4:30 PM - Ritchie Bros Auctioneers BM 64 Handicap (1300m)

06 Brazen Brando 2/1: 42 11 1 May '21
5:05PM - Taxi Network Geelong BM 64 Handicap (1700m)

01 Water Into Wine 2/1:9 7 6 Jan'22  8.0L

02 Hasseltoff 4/2:25 10 7 Jan '21 451

10 Unfair Dismissa 4/2: 57 12 3 Jul '18 14L

61.5 59.5
59.5 55.0
61.0

60.0 56.0
62.0 61.0
59.0 60.0
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Wt
Now

61.0
61.5

60.0

62.5
61.0
59.0

Fred
Factor

0.6
4.8

6.8
29

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

10.6
20.8

11.2

19.8
19.9
17.2

BLP Vaue Emerg

10

12

©

9.8

Factor

26
14.8

10.2

13.8
12.9
14.2

Trainer

Dabernig
McEvoy

O'sullivan

McEvoy
Dabernig
Noonan

Williams
Houston

Poy

Gaudray
Williams
Mertens

Age

5G
6G

6G

4G
6G
G



Tote Horse

07 Segd

Score/Starts
:Wins

2/1: 18

Barrier

9

Last

Last Last Caried Win

Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Gawler - Wednesday, 30 November 2022

4:10 PM - Contract Engineering Class One Handicap (1200m)

10

May 22 4.8L 59.0 545

5:20 PM - LJ Hooker Rating 0 - 58 Handicap (1513m)

10 Decibelles

2/1:8

7

11

Nov'22 10.6L 59.0 59.5
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Wt
Now

575

57.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
0.1 6
9.4 0

Form
Score

19.1

274

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

10

20

Factor

9.1 Montgomerie

16.4 Balfour

Crowther

Caboche

Age

5G

am



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle
Belmont - Wednesday, 30 November 2022
6:50 PM - CROWN PERTH HANDICAP (1300m)
06 MissDrakova 1/1: 8 6 8 Nov'22 55L 555 555 57.0 6.6 0
7:30PM - MORLEY GROWERS MARKET HANDICAP (1200m)
05 Belafonte Boy 3/2:31 7 4 Feb'22  6.1L 56.0 56.0 56.0 6.1 9
8:45PM - HAPPY 70TH BIRTHDAY PETER (POSTIE) LUMME HANDICAP (1000m)
03 Glasgow Girl 8/4:39 1 dul 22 35L 60.0 545 58.0 -2.3 4
09 Counter Drive 4/2: 48 2 11 Jun'19 14.2L 57.0 565 545 11.9
10 Recharger 2/1: 57 4 6 May 20 89L 555 56.5 545 8.9
07 Costume Party 2/2:12 5 5 Mar'22 50L 555 59.0 55.0 73 8
02 Ginger Jones 4/2: 31 7 8 Mar21  6.6L 60.5 54.0 60.5 16
06 Sunnysilk 4/2: 27 12 8 Jun'21 3.6L 56.0 545 555 2.0
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Score Factor
206 14 12.6
171 10 131

6.7 5 43 -13
249 22 139
189 14 129
173 12 12.3
16.6 9 8.6
220 10 14.0

Trainer

Parnham

Miller

Graham
Hagley
Green

Fernie
Gangemi
Harrison

Parnham

Martinan

Corver
McNaught
Parnham

Pike
Campbell
Azzopardi

Age

3F

6G

8M
7G
10

3F
G
5M



Tote

L aunceston - Wednesday, 30 November 2022

Horse

Score/Starts

:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

7:10 PM - Armidale Stud BM60 Hcp (1200m)

10

The Master Speed

1/1: 80

12

10

Jan '16

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

16.5L

8:30 PM - Jacksons Security Newmarket Handicap (1200m)

04
03
11
12
10
14
09
06
01
07

02

First Accused

Gee Gee Secondover
Swoop Dog

Dark Wanderer
And Beyond
Alpine Wolf

Music Addition
Turk Warrior
Thelnevitable
Blaze Forth

Newhart

4/2: 18
5/4: 41
7/3. 15
3/1:17
3/1: 15
8/4:8
2/2: 41
3/2: 14
25/8: 24
5/3: 79

2/1:18

P hOWOWNOU W

=
o

(4]

Dec 21
Jan 21
Feb'21
Dec 21
Dec 21
Jan '22
Dec '20
Jan '22
Jan 22
Feb 21

Feb 21

3.8L
4.7L
2.6L
3.8L
2.8L
190
53L
4.5L

5.4L

8.4L

54.0

56.5
59.5
53.0
615
59.0
59.5
55.0
55.0
61.0
55.0

64.0
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Wt

61.0

61.0
61.0
53.0
57.5
55.5
60.5
61.0
61.0

61.0

55.0

Wt
Now

58.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
254
53 11
24
34
-5.2 11
-3.8 11
-16 10
9.2
8.4 10
-1.2 10
9.3
-3.6

Form BLP
Score
474 35
9.3 8
10.4 7
144 10
28 -2
8.2 2
8.4 1
262 18
234 12
11.8 0
323 19
154 1

Value Emerg

122

8.6

10.2

8.6

Factor

374

Trainer

Curran

Brunton
Wells
Blacker
Cotton
Maskiell
Campbell
Stevenson
Stevenson
Brunton
Blacker

Campbell

Neto

McDougall
Muhcu
Carr
Annells
Duffy
Ganderton
Jordan
Toker
Pires
Baker

McCoull

Age

10

5G
7G
5G
7G
6G
4G
8G
4G
G
10

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Scottsville - Wednesday, 30 November 2022

9:30 PM - Catch Kzn Racing Via Live Streaming On Www.galloptv.co.za Maiden Plate (F & M) (1094m)
03 Willow Creek 1/1:0 3 Mar '11 130.0 3.0

08 Aditi 3/1:9 8 5 Oct'22  6.8L 59.0 59.0 1300 619 1 749
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0
66

10.0

Factor

3.0 Vuuren
69.9 Govender

Melo
Gates

Age

3F
3F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Wt Now

Lingfield - Wednesday, 30 November 2022

11:25 PM - talk SPORT Powered By Fans Nursery (Div 2) (1541m)

03 Betterment

2/1: 4

2

3

Apr'18

2.0L 580

64.0 134.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor Idle  Score Factor
65.7 70.7 68 67.7 Chapple-Hyam Ryan

Age

2F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Lingfield - Thursday, 1 December 2022

12:25 AM - It'sTimeTo Turn To talk SPORT EBF Fillies Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (Div 2) (1761m)
01 BlueMissile 211:1 4 5 Feb'21  3.8L 580 58.0 1280 581 671 63 62.1 Haggas
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Turner

Age

2F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Scottsville - Thursday, 1 December 2022

12:30 AM - Tabgold - The Intelligent Bet! Graduation Plate (1641m)

06 Lake Como 2/1: 16 6 12 Mar'17 52L 570 55.0
1:05 AM - Tabgold Score6 Scorel0 Fm 85 Handicap (F & M) (1531m)

01 Conchita 4/2: 18 1 10 Oct '16 7.2L 58.0 58.0
1:40 AM - Hollywoodbets Bright Future Mr 70 Handicap (1312m)

08 Hampton Court 10/2: 58 8 4 Oct'14  25L 60.0 60.0
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Wit Fred
Now Factor
130.0 60.4
115.0 515
132.0 58.4

Months  Form
Idle  Score

78.4

62.5

70.4

BLP

72

61

62

Value Emerg
Factor

66.4

52.5

66.4

Trainer

Campbell

Kotzen

Bosch

Moodley

Gates

Habib

Age

4G

5M

8G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Wt Now

Happy Valley - Thursday, 1 December 2022

12:45 AM - St Andrew's Chall. Quaich-C3 (1000m)

01 Atomic Force

30/9: 10

2

12

Jan '12

195L 57.0

55.0 61.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

211

Idle  Score

35.1

33

Factor

23.1 Fownes

Chung

Age

3G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Dundalk - Thursday, 1 December 2022

1:30 AM - Dundalk Stadium Gift Vouchers Available Online Handicap (47-65) (Div 1) (1540m)

10 War Hero

1/1:81

6

13

Apr'17

10.5L 60.0 62.0 130.0

3:00 AM - Christmas Party Nights At Dundalk Stadium Handicap (47-70) (1320m)

13 Markievicz

4/2: 25

11

8

Jan 22

6.0L 58.0 64.0 120.0
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Fred Months

Factor

66.4

58.8

Idle

10

Form
Score

85.4

77.8

BLP Vaue Emerg

79

66

Factor

724

69.8

Trainer

McAuley

Lavery

Foley

Cleary

Age

G

4F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Kempton - Thursday, 1 December 2022

7:20 AM - Unibet 3 Uniboosts A Day Handicap (3518m)

10 Shadowfax

3/1:3

6

6

Feb'12

6.5L 59.0

Wt Now

57.0 1220
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

53.9

Idle  Score

65.9

59

Factor

59.9 Appleby

Watson

Age

3G



Tote Horse

01 Perigord
06 The Difference

04 Trogir

Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor
CoffsHarbour - Thursday, 1 December 2022
1:15PM - COFFS COAST TICKETS BENCHMARK 74 SHOWCASE HANDICAP (1400m)

2/1: 35 1 8 Jul 21 47L 61.0 550 57.0 -31 6.0 4 50 -2.0 Bellamy

2/1: 24 2 11 20 83L 61.0 575 55.0 0.9 139 11 2.9 Selby
1:50 PM - KADMIUM ART & DESIGN SUPPLIESBENCHMARK 58 SHOWCASE HANDICAP- RISING STAR (1200m)

4/2: 54 3 4 Jul '18 39L 61.0 60.0 60.5 2.7 9.7 6 5.7 Payne

2/1: 30 7 11 Jul'20 83L 61.0 575 64.0 79 259 18 149 Selby

01 The Difference
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Morgan
Harrison

Wadick
Williams

Age

G
5M

9G
7G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Northam - Thursday, 1 December 2022

5:04PM - TABTOUCH BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (1100m)

03 Tiffany Street
01 Fiorucci Mama

2/1: 6
3/2: 10

1
3

6
1

May '22
Mar '22

31L 575 56.5
60.5
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Wt
Now

575
61.0

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Factor

23
0.4

Idle  Score
6 93
8 44

Factor

33
34

Trainer

Morton
Pearce

Parnham
Campbell

Age

3F
3F
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